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Offering 18 short courses to build your knowledge and skills.

A healthier community. 
A better tomorrow.



Offering 18 short courses to build your 
knowledge and skills.Timetable

Denotes new course
Courses run from 9am–5pm

2024 PUBLIC HEALTH
SUMMER SCHOOL

WEEK ONE
Monday 12 February Tuesday 13 February Wednesday 14 February Thursday 15 February Friday 16 February

Stata for 
health researchers

How to write a paper Introduction to R 

Literature review and 
basic meta-analysis skills

Introduction to 
qualitative methods

Public health 
communications toolkit 
(Online)

Introduction to 
simulation modelling

WEEK TWO
Monday 19 February Tuesday 20 February Wednesday 21 February Thursday 22 February Friday 23 February
Dirty tactics: 
Pre-empting tobacco 
companies’ responses 
to endgame policies 
(Online) 

Cancer prevention and 
care: Environmental and 
policy solutions  
(Online)

Introduction to 
Pacific Health: 
Approaches for action

Introduction to the 
New Zealand 
health system 
(Online) half day

Hauora Māori: Effective 
models of engagement 
and assessment

Watt’s the cost? 
Watt’s the benefit? 
Fairness in renewables 
and energy efficiency

Introduction to 
missing data 
(Online)

VHIN Introduction to 
research in the IDI

Introductory biostatistics for health researchers 

GIS techniques in health research and policy Intermediate biostatistics: Regression methods 
(Online)
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